
FEDERAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL (FEC) APPROVED CONTRACTS FOR JANUARY 20, 2010

S/N
ITEM/SERVICE NAME OF COMPANY

IMPLEMENTING
AGENCY

COST DATE DURATION

1 Award of Contract for the
Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA)
Study of the Mambilla Hydroelectric
Power Project

Messrs. Fugro Nigeria
limited

Ministry of  Power N223,143,690.00 27/01/10 12 Months

2 Award of Contract for the Purchase and
Installation of 3No. Water Hyacinth
Harvester Machines, Accessories and
Spare Parts

Messrs. Alpha Boats
Unlimited/First Index
Projects and Services
Limited

Ministry of
Environment

N239,024,365.90 27/01/10 20 Weeks

3 Award of Contract to Engage
Consultants for the Design and
Construction/Supervision of the New
EFCC Office Complex

Messrs. Ericon Bello &
Associates

Messrs. King & Associates

Messrs. Yaroson
Partnership

Messrs. Associated Cost
Consultants

OSGF/EFCC

N308,400,390.00

N181,520,010.00

N267,205,738.00

N168,657,413.00

N925,783,551.00

27/01/10

3 Years
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4 Award of Contract for the Insurance
Cover for EFCC Staff & Assets

OSGF/EFCC N684,953,390.84 27/01/10 1 Year
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