

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL (FEC) APPROVED CONTRACTS FOR JANUARY 20, 2010

S/N	ITEM/SERVICE	NAME OF COMPANY	IMPLEMENTING AGENCY	COST	DATE	DURATION
1	Award of Contract for the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Study of the Mambilla Hydroelectric Power Project	Messrs. Fugro Nigeria limited	Ministry of Power	₩223,143,690.00	27/01/10	12 Months
2	Award of Contract for the Purchase and Installation of 3No. Water Hyacinth Harvester Machines, Accessories and Spare Parts	Messrs. Alpha Boats Unlimited/First Index Projects and Services Limited	Ministry of Environment	₩239,024,365.90	27/01/10	20 Weeks
3	Award of Contract to Engage Consultants for the Design and Construction/Supervision of the New EFCC Office Complex	Messrs. Ericon Bello & Associates Messrs. King & Associates Messrs. Yaroson Partnership Messrs. Associated Cost Consultants	OSGF/EFCC	 ₩308,400,390.00 ₩181,520,010.00 ₩267,205,738.00 ₩168,657,413.00 ₩925,783,551.00 	27/01/10	3 Years



4	Award of Contract for the Insurance Cover for EFCC Staff & Assets	OSGF/EFCC	₩684,953,390.84	27/01/10	1 Year